Gve

Gor

¥8¢
6lE

18¢
GLE

Go¥

GyE

09€ 0ec 02¢ 09¢
i3 HITH TSRS T T T T g L
5|5 HNE NRRRARARERR:] SIORRRRARNERY 8|5
| "
bw |} bw |}
@ w
. elowepy 8 X esowe) %
elewe) elaWED
bw ‘¢ : bw ‘¢
'sig i siq
5 2
b : “w¢ ’ \v/: b
Wyl A X w pl
b 2%, Bluylg obz
elowe Y LS B,
2 oﬁﬁeg oubeg elowe) =
(1172 08l ik (177 00T
oot ovF 3 08t 172
vz bw /'s bw /'s
bw | g e A bw i vz
00} p N
elowe) 0':‘&%? ! ‘??BE:’H elowen oo
LN A
bw ;¢ ! bw /g
Sid } sia
bw g'GL L] bw g'GL
IETET) | eIoWED
bw ' £ bw ||
elowe) ; elaWwen
|
i
|
=z [ TR ] T TR =
S e ; ] B8 I 8|5
09¢ 7 (143 0z 09€

GS¥

BLE
18¢

¥8¢
61¢€

Go¥

GvE




1700

848

120

300

Cucina
9,2 mq

306

o Soggiorno Soggiorno
y S 25,6 mq 25,6 mq
™ wo | /]

100

930 . 930 120
s o e i e B R A A T R
R e e A
3 I § E Tettoia E o (%
3 6
o 3 .
8 Cucina } Cucina &
9,2 mq 9,2 mq
= Soggiorno Soggiorno S
9 25,6 mq 25,6 mq ki
| | 60
180 11 {140
-1
[ L
8
“Te
M- 24
= 0
_|@ 240

A.B.

Bagno

Cucina
9,2 mq

306

290
|

[=
0|
]

300

140

930

240

240
240

1980

850

850

1700




